
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 
Office of the Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid  
First date of online publication: December 20, 2020 (2077/09/05) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur ,Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works and Good under National 

Competitive Bidding (NCB). 

S.No Contract No. Name of the Project Estimate 

Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price of 

Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid 

Validity 

Period 

Bid 

Security 

/Bid Bond 

 

1 

 

METRO/BHR/W/NCB/40/

077/078 (IFB No: 

BHR/25/077/078) 

 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction Work from 

Lamjung Chowk to Nahar 

Pulchowk at 

Ward no. 14. 

 

 

50,34,961.33/- 

 

 

NRS. 3000 

 

Jan. 19, 2021 

12:00 Hours 

 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,50,000 

 

2 

 

METRO/BHR/G/NCB/41/

077/078 (IFB No: 

BHR/025/077/078) 

 

Procurement of Laptop at 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City. 

 

 

 

 

 

NRS. 3000 

 

Jan. 19, 2021 

12:00 Hours 

 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,80,000 

 

3 

 

METRO/BHR/W/NCB/42/

077/078 (IFB No: 

BHR/0025/077/078) 

 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction on Hariyali Tole 

at Bharatpur-3. 

 

 

42,92,879.04/- 

 

 

NRS. 3000 

 

Jan. 19, 2021 

12:00 Hours 

 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,20,000 

1) Date and Time for Pre Bid Meeting: Jan. 10,2021 (2077/09/26) , 13:00 hr 

2) Date and Time for Bid Opening: Jan..19, 2021 (2077/10/06) , 13:00 hr 

3) Information for depositing the cost of bidding document and Bid Security 

Name of Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd, Bharatpur Branch 

Office Name: Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Aantari Rajaswo khata No: 1310100301010002 (For Bid Document Fee) 

Account No. : 1310100303000002 (for Bid Security) 

 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

 

Tel: 056-521080, 056-521013 

Email: yojanabmc@gmail.com                   

 

     Chief Administrative officer 


